Position

Instructor, Applied Design

Instructor, Fashion

Instructor, Interior Design

Instructor

X-Day

Adjunct Instructor

X-Day Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

X-Day

X-Day Instructor

X-Day Instructor

X-Day

X-Day Instructor

X-Day Instructor

Adjunct

Adult

Other Positions Held Community College District

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Prof Xprt

Professional Expert

Prof Expert

Professional Expert

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

FC Applied Design

Total Wages

$129,343

$127,135

$113,829

$93,963

$21,415

$21,044

$17,198

$12,022

$10,824

$6,975

$5,715

$4,524

$3,007

$2,884

$1,000

$906

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,657

$31,076

$28,698

$39,762

$0

$3,196

$0

$0

$1,637

$1,030

$875

§722

$437

$417

$0

$0



