Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Applied Design		North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$129,343	\$31,657
Instructor, Fashion	Professional Expert	North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$127,135	\$31,076
Instructor, Interior Design	Professional Expert	North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$113,829	\$28,698
Instructor	Professional Expert	North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$93,963	\$39,762
X-Day	Prof Xprt	North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$21,415	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Professional Expert	North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$21,044	\$3,196
X-Day Instructor	Prof Expert	North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$17,198	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$12,022	\$0
X-Day	Professional Expert	North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$10,824	\$1,637
X-Day Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$6,975	\$1,030
X-Day Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$5,715	\$875
X-Day		North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$4,524	\$722
X-Day Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$3,007	\$437
X-Day Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$2,884	\$417
Adjunct		North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$1,000	\$0
Adult		North Orange County Community College District	FC Applied Design	\$906	\$0